
SPECIAL SERVICES STAFF

Lori Kennemer, Director/Speech Pathologist

580-928-2013, x232

lkennemer@sayre.k12.ok.us

Krista Holland, Psychometrist

580-928-2013, x202

kholland@sayre.k12.ok.us

Cheyene Jones, Elementary Special Education Teacher

580-928-2013, x208

cjones@sayre.k12.ok.us

Tamara Thacker, Elementary Special Education Teacher

580-928-2013, x235

tthacker@sayre.k12.ok.us

Kristy Phyillaier, Middle School/High School Special Education Teacher

580-928-2013, x313

kphyillaier@sayre.k12.ok.us

Amanda Swint, Middle School/High School Special Education Teacher

580-928-2013, x404

aswint@sayre.k12.ok.us

Kailee Lennox, Early Childhood Special Education Teacher

580-928-2013, x207

lkennemer@sayre.k12.ok.us

Paraprofessionals

Denise Clayton
Amber Cottom
Deborah Ashley
Natasha Sanders


